
EAGF RESULTS. 27th - 28th APRIL ‘24

CLASSES AT EAGF :
CLASS 1. VSP
CLASS 2. SPP : LPP & SP amalgamated
CLASS 3. NOVICE
4. CHAMPIONSHIP

HEAT 1

FOR FUN

TURNOUT DRIVER RUN TIME FAULTS ADJ TIME

1st BILLY ELLIOT HOPE NEBBELING 65.43

2nd TOPLESS SALLY HARRISON 69.54

3rd FLYING HAMSTERS LUCY FOSTER 71.64

4th DASTARDLY & MUTTLEY CLAIRE BOURNE 73.52

5th DOT NOT DASH STEPH HEALY 69.48 5 @ 3 74.48

6th KLUNK & ZILLY CLAIRE BOURNE 75.36

7th BRAVEHEART WARRIORS DEN KEELER 71.23 5 @ 2 76.23

8th DOUBLE TROUBLE DAWN DICKENS 80.03

9th BUDDY IRENE TURCO 73.50 10 @ 8 & 10 83.50

10th PICK & MIX CLARE BARCROFT 69.82 15 @ 1,3 & 12 84.82

11th JEKYLL & HYDE SARAH DALEY 82.40 5 @ 4A 87.40

12th THE GINGA NINJAS LIZ FREEMAN 87.48

13th ROCK & ROLL RICK BREMNER 83.66 5 @ 1 88.66

14th FUN & GAMES MARIAN BREMNER 91.68

15th WOODY & BUZZ NIGEL SYCAMORE 92.72

16th NUTMEG CAROLINE COLWILL 98.28 5 @ 2 103.28

17th RONNIE & REGGIE SUE NEBBELING 94.72 10 @ 8, 9C 104.72

18th ARCHERS & LEMONADE CLARE BARCROFT 106.35 5 @ 5 111.35

19th LEGLESS LOUISE HARWARD 85.78 E @ 4 E



CLASS 1 & 2 - HEAT 2 & HEAT 3 TIMES ADDED TOGETHER. NOVICE CLASS - HEATS 2, 3 & 4 ADDED TOGETHER
HEAT 2

CLASSES
TURNOUT DRIVER RUN TIME FAULTS ADJ TIME

1st TOPLESS SALLY HARRISON 67.15

2nd KLUNK & ZILLY CLAIRE BOURNE 67.32

3rd DASTARDLY & MUTTLEY CLAIRE BOURNE 68.39

4th BILLY ELLIOT HOPE NEBBELING 63.74 5 @ 9B 68.74

5th ROCK & ROLL RICK BREMNER 70.78

6th BUDDY IRENE TURCO 71.22

7th DOUBLE TROUBLE DAWN DICKENS 71.72

8th NUTMEG CAROLINE COLWILL 74.76

9th FLYING HAMSTERS LUCY FOSTER 70.75 5 @ 3 75.75

10th = PICK & MIX CLARE BARCROFT 66.98 10 @ 10, 12 76.98

10th = FUN & GAMES MARIAN BREMNER 71.98 5 @ 2 76.98

12th DOT NOT DASH STEPH HEALY 67.24 10 @ 3,9A 77.24

13th RONNIE & REGGIE SUE NEBBELING 74.97 5 @ 3 79.97

14th THE GINGA NINJAS LIZ FREEMAN 85.66

15th LEGLESS LOUISE HARWARD 83.36 5 @ 1 88.36

16th WOODY & BUZZ NIGEL SYCAMORE 90.36

17th BRAVEHEART WARRIORS DEN KEELER 75.68 20 @ 2,4A,9E,12 95.68

18th ARCHERS & LEMONADE CLARE BARCROFT 105.33

E JEKYLL & HYDE SARAH DALEY 95.47 E @ 9C & 5



CLASS 1 & 2 - HEAT 2 & HEAT 3 TIMES ADDED TOGETHER. NOVICE CLASS - HEATS 2, 3 & 4 ADDED TOGETHER
HEAT 3

CLASSES
TURNOUT DRIVER RUN TIME FAULTS ADJ TIME

1st BILLY ELLIOT HOPE NEBBELING 64.15

2nd DASTARDLY & MUTTLEY CLAIRE BOURNE 66.95

3rd RONNIE & REGGIE SUE NEBBELING 69.85

4th KLUNK & ZILLY CLAIRE BOURNE 65.79 5 @ 2 70.79

5th ROCK & ROLL RICK BREMNER 72.12

6th FLYING HAMSTERS LUCY FOSTER 72.31

7th TOPLESS SALLY HARRISON 67.82 5 @ 12 72.82

8th DOT NOT DASH STEPH HEALY 73.04

9th BUDDY IRENE TURCO 69.50 5 @ 2 74.50

10th FUN & GAMES MARIAN BREMNER 67.20 10 @ 2,3 77.20

11th DOUBLE TROUBLE DAWN DICKENS 73.47 5 @ 3 78.47

12th THE GINGA NINJAS LIZ FREEMAN 78.84

13th NUTMEG CAROLINE COLWILL 76.27 5 @ 3 81.27

14th PICK & MIX CLARE BARCROFT 72.37 15 @ 3,4A,10 87.37

15th LEGLESS LOUISE HARWARD 83.90 5 @ 10 88.90

16th BRAVEHEART WARRIORS DEN KEELER 72.58 20 @ 1,2,8,12 92.58

H/C JEKYLL & HYDE SARAH DALEY 79.74 5 @ 10 84.74

W WOODY & BUZZ



CLASS 1 & 2 - EAGF CHAMPIONSHIP. NOVICE CLASS - HEATS 2, 3 & 4 ADDED TOGETHER
CHAMPIONSHIP
FOR THE OPEN
DRIVERS ONLY

TURNOUT DRIVER RUN TIME FAULTS ADJ TIME

CHAMPION BILLY ELLIOT HOPE NEBBELING 64.62

RESERVE KLUNK & ZILLY CLAIRE BOURNE 64.87

3rd ROCK & ROLL RICK BREMNER 66.11

4th FUN & GAMES MARIAN BREMNER 66.07 5 @ 8 71.07

5th TOPLESS SALLY HARRISON 66.20 5 @ 3 71.20

6th RONNIE & REGGIE SUE NEBBELING 71.41

7th THE FLYING HAMSTERS LUCY FOSTER 71.77

8th DASTARDLY & MUTTLEY CLAIRE BOURNE 75.96

9th DOUBLE TROUBLE DAWN DICKENS 71.55 5 @ 2 76.55

10th BRAVEHEART WARRIORS DEN KEELER 72.58 5 @ 12 77.58

11th PICK & MIX CLARE BARCROFT 71.58 10 @ 2,10 81.58

12th BUDDY IRENE TURCO 72.65 15 @ 3,9B,9C 87.65

H/C JEKYLL & HYDE SARAH DALEY 77.33 5 @ 10 82.33

NOVICE TIMES IN THE 4th RUN

LEGLESS LOUISE HARWARD 81.60 5 @ 10 86.60

THE GINGA NINJAS LIZ FREEMAN 77.47

DOT NOT DASH STEPH HEALY 73.20 5 @ 10 78.20

NUTMEG CAROLINE COLWILL 74.52

CLASS RESULTS

PLACE CLASS 1. VSP HEAT 2 HEAT 3 TOTAL

1st KLUNK & ZILLY 67.32 70.79 138.11

2nd THE FLYING HAMSTERS 75.75 72.31 148.06

3rd RONNIE & REGGIE 79.97 69.85 149.82

4th DOUBLE TROUBLE 71.72 78.47 150.19

5th PICK & MIX 76.98 87.37 164.35

6th BRAVEHEART WARRIORS 95.68 92.58 188.26

PLACE CLASS 2. SPP/LPP/SP HEAT 2 HEAT 3 TOTAL

1st BILLY ELLIOT 68.74 64.15 132.89

2nd DASTARDLY & MUTTLEY 68.39 66.95 135.34

3rd TOPLESS 67.15 72.82 139.97

4th ROCK & ROLL 70.78 72.12 142.90

5th BUDDY 71.22 74.50 145.72

6th FUN & GAMES 76.98 77.20 154.18



NOVICE TIMES AND PLACES. HEATS 2, 3 & 4 ADDED TOGETHER
TURNOUT FUN RUN

TIME
2nd RUN
TIME

3rd RUN
TIME

4th RUN
TIME

TOTAL NOVICE
PLACE

DOT NOT DASH 74.48 77.24 73.04 78.20 228.48 CHAMP

NUTMEG 103.28 74.76 81.27 74.52 230.55 2nd

THE GINGA NINJAS 87.48 85.66 78.84 77.47 241.97 3rd

LEGLESS 85.78 E 88.36 88.90 86.60 263.86 4th

THE COLIGONE SPONSORED CHAMPION GROOM SUE NEBBELING

THE BEVERLEY FAMILY SPONSORED ‘FOXY LADY’ BEST VETERAN BECKY FROM FUN & GAMES

THE NEBBELING FAMILY BEST VSP KLUNK & ZILLY


